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285.10 | 598.99 0.00 | 300.02 1,440.00 5.00 -4.00 | 288.02 | 288.02 | 288.02 iy e
195.01 | 347.06 254.95 | 255.00 88,979.00 349.00 0.00 | 253.50 | 255.00 | 255.00
127.04 | 176.00 148.47 | 142.00 273,183.00 1,840.00 -0.52 | 141.26 | 149.00 | 141.26 Baandd 18 g
86.06 191.75 91.16 94.98 86,605.00 950.00 6.30 | 89.00 | 99.00 | 89.00 Ji 94
67.00 89.40 0.00 85.00 489.00 6.00 4.11 | 81.51 | 81.51 | 81.51 i
70.70 88.75 68.00 72.00 1,300,704.00 19,128.00 -5.56 | 68.00 | 68.00 | 68.00 Sl
62.00 132.79 60.46 63.01 953,449.00 15,771.00 -4.78 | 59.00 | 62.55 | 60.00
44.00 143.90 0.00 56.98 8,275.00 150.00 -4.35 | 54.50 | 55.50 | 54.50 4 paal) 433 gl
38.60 52.60 4821 | 48.74 700,894.00 14,538.00 -1.01 | 48.00 | 48.30 | 48.25
35.26 47.00 44.46 | 44.24 02,291.00 2.076.00 1.70 | 43.11 | 44.99 | 44.99
40.62 59.20 43.04 | 44.11 | 129,423,468.00 3,006,761.00 -1.38 | 42.25 | 44.25 | 43.50
25.35 44.50 39.57 39.37 32,054.00 810.00 0.46 | 39.51 | 40.99 | 39.55
35.16 45.50 3851 | 39.32 19,255.00 500.00 -2.06 | 38.51 | 38.51 | 38.51 Aiall - Juasd iy
36.00 72.31 37.54 | 38.03 869,973.00 23,176.00 -2.39 | 37.12 | 38.00 | 37.12 baall yaa
22.00 57.88 3456 | 35.25 56,928.00 1,647.00 -3.23 | 34.11 | 35.00 | 34.11
33.57 54.97 33.98 | 34.19 787,360.00 23.169.00 -0.64 | 33.00 | 34.00 | 33.97 by A (o gudl
20.35 46.46 31.88 29.17 1,096,167.00 34,383.00 0.91 | 30.70 | 33.00 | 32.06 XY delial zla gu
29.00 39.00 30.92 | 30.92 | 4,645,109.00 150,225.00 0.26 | 27.83 | 31.00 | 31.00
26.80 70.00 25.78 27.02 | 4,370,825.00 169,547.00 -4.63 | 25.00 | 26.90 | 25.77 S g T Ag sl
22.01 47.00 0.00 22.79 3,980.00 179.00 2.33 | 22.20 | 22.26 | 22.26 CuiandU () g 3 s
17.81 37.40 22.05 22.49 3,498,578.00 158,679.00 -3.07 | 21.80 | 22.50 | 21.80 OS] pai ddiaa
17.24 36.82 21.61 21.60 21,605.00 1,000.00 0.00 | 21.60 | 21.61 | 21.60 Giladddl 4y jais
22.00 42.50 0.00 22.42 274.00 13.00 584 | 21.11 | 21.11 | 21.11 o pun goll
21.00 33.00 20.94 | 22.41 43,705.00 2.087.00 6.20 | 20.30 | 21.02 | 21.02 o Ui Caland
20.15 41.50 20.09 20.53 897,647.00 44.674.00 -2.58 | 19.78 | 20.50 | 20.00
18.00 23.30 19.05 19.05 10,706.00 562.00 0.00 | 19.05 | 19.05 | 19.05 P S (PP
14.50 22.80 0.00 19.54 198.00 11.00 -7.83 | 18.01 | 18.01 | 18.01
15.20 21.20 17.58 17.96 11,655.00 663.00 256 | 17.50 | 18.00 | 17.50 4 jaisu) calha
6.62 19.10 17.34 17.22 535,274.00 30,863.00 0.17 | 17.21 | 17.57 | 17.25 Sga A 5 alal
16.42 35.40 0.00 18.46 2.565.00 150.00 -7.37 | 17.10 | 17.10 | 17.10 ) el e
15.42 25.30 0.00 16.03 2.244.00 140.00 0.00 | 16.03 | 16.03 | 16.03 Sl dsall i 3 A8
13.35 17.40 0.00 16.48 3,200.00 200.00 -2.91 | 16.00 | 16.00 | 16.00 Cpalill (udigall
15.81 29.29 15.96 16.07 184,395.00 11,557.00 -1.31 | 15.86 | 16.19 | 15.86 5 AW Jlad calaa
14.42 35.91 15.04 15.47 42.476.00 2.825.00 -3.62 | 1491 | 15.25 | 14.91
12.05 14.66 0.00 13.31 9,317.00 700.00 .0.75 | 13.21 | 13.35 | 13.21 > 9IS (g guad) B2
12.10 31.65 13.21 13.31 50,181.00 3,800.00 -1.43 | 13.12 | 13.27 | 13.12
10.55 24.23 12.85 12.53 304,622.00 23,698.00 3.99 | 12.49 | 13.25 | 13.03
12.60 26.01 13.00 13.09 129,753.00 0,981.00 -0.69 | 13.00 | 13.00 | 13.00 5l 4 ol
12.25 26.91 0.00 12.30 2.540.00 200.00 3.25 | 12.70 | 12.70 | 12.70
12.66 20.83 12.79 12.93 125,692.00 9,830.00 -3.09 | 1253 | 12.91 | 12.53
10.77 28.48 12.09 12.05 18,513.00 1,531.00 0.50 | 12.00 | 13.00 | 12.11 el £ A
11.14 17.62 11.71 11.81 948,937.00 81,018.00 -0.68 | 11.60 | 11.81 | 11.73 RS G
8.40 12.22 0.00 11.65 5,333.00 450.00 0.26 | 11.68 | 11.99 | 11.68 O 3 palal)
10.20 19.00 11.17 11.19 524,431.00 46,945.00 -0.18 | 10.09 | 11.19 | 11.17 Ciacdd Ay al)
9.70 14.92 10.42 10.74 71,160.00 6,832.00 -3.54 | 10.21 | 10.53 | 10.36 ol il
8.50 35.90 10.29 10.32 937,294.00 91,120.00 -0.19 | 10.20 | 10.47 | 10.30
9.10 12.18 0.00 10.28 3,690.00 360.00 -0.29 | 10.25 | 10.25 | 10.25
9.20 16.80 0.00 10.21 4,149.00 405.00 0.20 | 10.23 | 10.25 | 10.23
8.80 31.60 0.00 10.27 1,010.00 100.00 -1.66 | 10.10 | 10.10 | 10.10 Cilaadll 3 Ll
9.51 18.11 0.00 10.48 1,602.00 160.00 4.48 | 10.01 | 10.01 | 10.01
9.51 21.41 10.01 10.14 113,092.00 11,297.00 -1.38 | 10.00 | 10.05 | 10.00 & giall 4y Ll
8.18 14.50 0.00 9.00 2.784.00 284.00 9.00 | 9.80 0.81 9.81 4y 903U Sl
8.40 19.08 9.44 9.56 153,425.00 16,260.00 -2.09 | 9.08 9.50 9.36
8.35 11.24 9.24 9.50 186,705.00 20,203.00 -2.63 | 9.20 9.26 9.25 &l jabal) Agads Gl
8.51 13.98 8.80 8.90 18,485.00 2,100.00 -1.12 | 8.80 8.81 8.80 Sl JLEEaN ) g yanil)
8.25 44.93 0.00 8.90 9.00 1.00 -4.16 | 8.53 8.53 8.53 Ay adl 2 gaia g
6.00 16.89 0.00 8.80 1,700.00 200.00 -3.41 | 8.50 8.50 8.50 il dallal)
7.26 13.70 8.30 8.02 249,339.00 30,033.00 5.99 | 7.68 8.50 8.50 e liall ale g pdiall
7.71 15.87 0.00 8.84 1,707.00 200.00 -4.30 | 8.46 8.97 8.46
7.51 18.66 0.00 8.91 3,984.00 480.00 -6.85 | 8.30 8.30 8.30 ag Jal) 4y puaal)
8.40 77.00 8.34 8.70 898,393.00 107,663.00 460 | 8.25 8.68 8.30 G52 ) ¢ gl
9.00 17.70 0.00 9.15 415.00 50.00 -9.84 | 8.25 8.50 8.25
6.27 15.18 8.09 8.49 462,611.00 57,208.00 -4.95 | 8.07 8.23 8.07 FARATIN R
7.22 17.15 8.06 8.32 3,819,965.00 474,171.00 -4.33 | 7.95 8.23 7.96 & ua
7.62 19.25 7.76 7.90 7,485,729.00 964,115.00 228 | 7.66 7.91 7.72 e
7.01 11.80 7.79 7.88 5,291,901.00 678,892.00 -4.82 | 7.50 7.90 7.50 Alga
7.33 16.57 7.52 7.65 3,724,848.00 495,182.00 -1.96 | 7.45 7.63 7.50 W
7.36 11.35 0.00 7.87 8,304.00 1,100.00 5.08 | 7.47 7.89 7.47
6.85 17.90 0.00 7.09 2.417.00 340.00 0.28 | 7.11 7.11 7.11 CuiacU A gall
6.42 7.13 7.03 7.01 14,781.00 2,103.00 0.29 | 7.02 7.05 7.03 $- Juasd dli,
6.50 18.22 7.03 7.04 745,761.00 106,090.00 -0.57 | 6.96 7.08 7.00
6.42 38.83 6.79 7.04 19,908.00 2,933.00 -0.99 | 6.71 7.00 6.97 BN IR SN
5.70 11.81 6.94 6.98 61,627.00 8,885.00 -0.86 | 6.92 6.97 6.92 R
6.50 48.25 0.00 6.62 1,788.00 275.00 -1.81 | 650 | 6.50 | 6.50 aile g pdiall 43 paall




Lsian ) | Gsia oY) Lol Jghsll dpa % 5
6.00 11.00 6.49 6.50 14,599.00 2.250.00 0.00 | 6.45 6.60 6.50 4eliall g Adlall
6.07 14.39 6.22 6.21 5,339,294.00 857,777.00 -0.48 | 6.10 6.25 6.18 LB 4 paall
5.73 14.39 6.22 6.41 9,470,024.00 1,521,822.00 421 | 6.12 6.40 6.14 Aayldl) i gl
5.50 14.25 5.99 6.00 301,130.00 50,275.00 0.00 | 5.80 6.00 6.00 Cal gall 5 ALl
2.79 6.59 5.75 5.34 617,478.00 107,442.00 093 | 554 | 5.87 5.87 A gl Lo
5.80 12.15 5.89 6.00 | 25,958,431.00 4.410,729.00 -2.83 | 5.82 6.00 5.83
5.55 18.40 5.80 5.73 43,849.00 7,555.00 1.22 | 5.80 5.81 5.80
5.31 61.67 5.65 5.84 51,928.00 9,194.00 -0.68 | 5.56 5.80 5.80
5.87 15.00 5.72 6.00 17.213.00 3,011.00 717 | 554 | 6.00 | 557 4y 93U A
4.62 7.86 5.55 5.90 14,443.00 2.600.00 -6.10 | 5.52 5.80 5.54 Azl da gal
5.63 18.53 5.50 5.71 1,850,491.00 336,207.00 -4.03 | 5.38 5.70 5.48 acLhall o) a Y
4.70 9.24 0.00 5.62 3,655.00 687.00 5.34 | 5.32 5.32 5.32 Al 5
5.10 43.16 5.22 5.40 89,986.00 17,243.00 -2.04 | 5.15 5.38 5.29 il laiiadl 5 Al
5.45 11.64 5.44 5.65 10,374.00 1,907.00 6.73 | 5.27 5.60 5.27 Laill 44yl
5.06 12.00 0.00 5.07 2,555.00 500.00 0.79 | 5.11 5.11 5.11 dautigl) Ay )
4.63 12.93 5.11 5.18 136,125.00 26,650.00 -2.32 | 5.06 5.20 5.06 aaiill aY)
4.74 10.94 5.10 5.20 623,043.00 122,283.00 -3.46 | 5.02 5.20 5.02 LS gall LAl
5.05 7.65 5.02 5.16 49.477.00 9,850.00 -3.10 | 5.00 5.09 5.00 Sl L)
4.74 12.42 5.00 4.95 25,453.00 5,091.00 1.01 | 4.99 5.00 5.00 Gl Slad
4.65 11.45 5.04 5.13 85,491.00 16,946.00 -3.12 | 4.96 511 | 4.97 4y paall 4s ganall
4.80 8.30 4.94 5.13 28,691.00 5,805.00 -390 | 493 | 495 | 4.93
4.30 6.40 4.88 5.00 93,786.00 19,221.00 200 | 481 | 499 | 4.90 dayal) 4y
3.85 10.25 4.49 4.53 57,279.00 12,762.00 0.66 | 442 | 450 | 4.50 (S1as) dmall Jlad
3.99 10.44 4.42 4.10 10,612.00 2.400.00 8.05 | 4.42 | 4.43 | 4.43 $Saa 8
4.55 8.06 4.45 4.64 55,436.00 12,469.00 6.03 | 434 | 486 | 4.36 Azadill 2 oSl ) g
4.42 8.45 4.28 4.50 40,568.00 9,482.00 5.33 | 425 | 4.42 | 4.26
4.06 8.90 4.11 4.51 36,411.00 8,858.00 998 | 4.06 | 4.20 | 4.06 il 5113 _a LAl
3.65 8.90 3.76 3.90 42.698.00 11,352.00 -1.28 | 3.73 3.85 3.85
3.84 9.40 3.83 3.94 85,427.00 22,313.00 -3.55 | 3.79 3.86 3.80 Crala s 3
3.74 28.00 3.75 3.93 139,577.00 37,183.00 458 | 3.62 3.85 3.75 Apadlay) Ay all
2.53 19.97 0.00 3.79 4.353.00 1,196.00 -2.64 | 3.63 3.69 3.69
3.65 7.95 3.60 3.71 284,408.00 78,999.00 -2.43 | 3.56 3.70 3.62 Sl glasll jaa
3.58 6.45 0.00 4.00 1,800.00 500.00 -10.00 | 3.60 3.60 3.60
3.35 8.18 3.52 3.58 1,122,533.00 318,503.00 -0.56 | 3.50 3.57 3.56
3.55 6.60 0.00 3.73 4.088.00 1,150.00 -4.83 | 3.55 3.56 3.55 o gad) BLE LI,
3.53 7.77 0.00 3.59 6,889.00 1,960.00 -2.23 | 3.51 3.53 3.51 skl Llelac
2.83 6.98 3.56 3.62 121,631.00 34,200.00 -3.31 | 3.47 3.64 | 3.50 LSS (y parall
3.31 6.25 3.38 3.47 40,475.00 11,978.00 -4.03 | 3.33 354 | 3.33
3.32 8.36 3.33 3.39 290,252.00 87,184.00 -2.65 | 3.30 3.38 3.30 s raall clal) g paall
3.17 8.06 3.33 3.45 266,521.00 79,928.00 -5.80 | 3.25 3.42 3.25 ol sl
3.11 18.73 3.18 3.31 1,013,537.00 318,235.00 -3.93 | 3.14 | 3.31 3.18 il a bl
2.64 6.65 3.20 3.25 101,437.00 31,729.00 2.46 | 3.12 3.26 3.17 IR (2 G paall
2.74 5.90 3.05 3.15 21,207.00 6,950.00 -3.17 | 3.05 3.06 3.05 dails gl) 48 )
2.45 43.76 2.90 2.97 193,709.00 66,829.00 -2.69 | 2.88 2.94 2.89
2.75 7.70 2.84 2.92 628,814.00 221,203.00 274 | 281 2.93 2.84 LaS
2.64 7.28 2.81 2.82 199,063.00 70,802.00 177 | 2.77 2.84 2.77 (i
1.71 2.77 2.75 2.75 283,326.00 103,042.00 0.73 | 2.71 2.77 2.77 4 paall Ll ya
1.69 2.99 2.66 2.69 53,918.00 20,276.00 1.86 | 2.63 2.74 2.74 Jus Jia
2.07 4.08 2.57 2.57 5,416,080.00 2.110,443.00 0.39 | 2.55 2.60 2.58
2.46 4.04 0.00 2.61 1,255.00 500.00 -3.83 | 2.51 251 2.51 bandl 4] gall
2.25 4.46 2.48 2.53 4,788,961.00 1,928,606.00 -1.98 | 2.46 2.53 2.48 s A e
2.24 4.10 2.36 2.40 86,702.00 36,753.00 -0.83 | 2.31 2.49 2.38
2.33 5.39 2.40 2.41 19,886.00 8,300.00 -1.66 | 2.36 2.42 2.37 LIgHIT
1.84 3.30 0.00 2.31 1,161.00 490.00 0.87 | 2.33 2.40 2.33 Iy
1.82 3.67 2.20 2.22 921,828.00 419,543.00 -0.90 | 2.17 2.22 2.20
2.03 5.98 2.18 2.21 114,988.00 52,794.00 271 | 212 2.21 2.15
1.77 4.62 2.11 2.15 14,503,464.00 6,871,086.00 -3.26 | 2.08 2.15 2.08 S a1l
1.96 35.50 2.00 2.02 529,757.00 265,369.00 -1.98 | 1.97 2.04 1.98 Aaladls juall
0.63 2.67 1.95 2.04 120,199.00 61,661.00 490 | 1.94 2.03 1.94
1.35 1.99 1.85 1.89 24.111.00 13,048.00 -2.65 | 1.84 1.89 1.84 Crlaliaial) 5 gAY
1.78 5.77 1.81 1.84 128,664.00 71,069.00 -3.80 | 1.77 1.82 1.77 Layal) an)
1.15 4.44 1.65 1.71 632,748.00 383,570.00 468 | 1.62 1.71 1.63 Lay 3 Jled
1.52 5.03 1.60 1.63 17,812,692.00 11,156,794.00 | -1.23 | 1.57 1.63 1.61 a oSl JL ola
1.12 1.59 1.58 1.58 23,750.00 15,000.00 0.00 | 1.58 1.59 1.58 A (5 aall
1.48 3.24 0.00 1.53 7,458.00 5,100.00 3.27 | 1.46 1.58 1.58 dxaiill )
1.40 3.79 1.57 1.61 13,389,413.00 8,534,875.00 -3.11 | 1.54 1.61 1.56
1.40 3.40 1.56 1.53 116,833.00 74,706.00 -0.65 | 1.50 1.60 1.52 a3l Jualaall
1.35 3.40 1.49 1.54 86,920.00 58,500.00 -2.60 | 1.45 1.50 1.50 Cal sl Anbie e
1.47 4.41 1.49 1.50 234,401.00 157,411.00 -2.00 | 1.47 1.52 1.47
1.39 3.14 1.39 1.41 93,285.00 67,280.00 -0.71 | 1.37 1.41 1.40
1.38 4.02 1.38 1.40 117,557.00 85,398.00 2.14 | 1.36 1.41 1.37 DS Gy paall
1.30 3.40 1.28 1.33 199,742.00 155,988.00 451 | 1.26 1.32 1.27
1.18 3.70 1.19 1.20 72,802.00 61,065.00 -1.67 | 1.18 1.20 1.18 C) Al 4y puaall
1.09 3.36 1.09 1.10 160,433.00 147,315.00 -1.82 | 1.07 1.10 1.08 .
0.91 2.00 0.99 0.99 88,191.00 89,174.00 1.01 | 0.98 1.00 1.00 el Gaa
0.83 1.59 0.81 0.85 89,031.00 109,761.00 1.18 | 0.81 0.86 0.86 IPHAPY
0.80 3.88 0.85 0.86 23,370.00 27,500.00 -1.16 | 0.84 | 0.86 0.85 S
0.84 2.04 0.83 0.86 5,535,694.00 6,634,869.00 -4.65 | 0.82 0.87 0.82 s A
0.71 1.23 0.81 0.82 17,935.00 22,062.00 0.00 | 0.81 0.82 0.82 SIl
0.73 1.69 0.78 0.77 39,264.00 50,650.00 260 | 0.76 0.79 0.79 Claall 4 gl
0.73 1.76 0.80 0.81 1,938,865.00 2,435,729.00 -3.70 | 0.78 0.81 0.78 (il Basialldy sl
0.75 1.40 0.77 0.78 1,968,228.00 2,550,858.00 -1.28 | 0.76 0.79 0.77
0.75 2.59 0.76 0.77 1,584,833.00 2.080,808.00 -1.30 | 0.75 0.77 0.76 dalad) daall




Lsian ) | Gsia oY) Lol Jghsll dpa % 5
0.74 1.92 0.75 0.76 17,140.00 23,000.00 -1.32 | 0.73 0.76 0.75 adali gll jLad
0.67 1.42 0.69 0.70 517,493.00 746,028.00 -2.86 | 0.68 0.71 0.68
0.70 1.53 0.67 0.70 104,921.00 155,631.00 -4.29 | 0.67 0.73 0.67 L 3 Ggia aa
0.62 2.05 0.00 0.70 3,350.00 5,000.00 -4.29 | 0.67 0.67 0.67 Saudill Al
0.55 1.02 0.64 0.63 375,213.00 588,737.00 3.17 | 0.62 0.65 0.65
0.61 1.22 0.60 0.62 302,684.00 501,391.00 -3.23 | 0.59 0.63 0.60 daliiuall &gl 3l
0.57 1.27 0.59 0.60 534,893.00 902,670.00 -1.67 | 0.59 0.60 0.59 <
0.58 1.26 0.58 0.59 78,188.00 134,950.00 -1.69 | 0.57 0.59 0.58 G 8 ga Adgaal)
0.57 1.11 0.57 0.57 148,740.00 262,502.00 -1.75 | 0.56 0.57 0.56 dhal) & gl
0.55 1.55 0.56 0.56 114,497.00 205,405.00 -1.79 | 0.55 0.56 0.55
0.52 1.46 0.54 0.54 19,007,956.00 35,427,584.00 | -1.85 | 0.52 0.55 0.53
0.52 0.86 0.52 0.52 172,809.00 335,320.00 -1.92 | 0.51 0.53 0.51 4y o<1 duanlall
0.39 0.81 0.45 0.44 407,732.00 904,021.00 455 | 0.43 0.46 0.46 .
0.28 0.61 0.42 0.43 25,704.00 61,200.00 -2.33 | 0.42 0.42 0.42 Aa8l) aves
0.38 1.43 0.43 0.44 22.034,940.00 50,892,625.00 | -4.55 | 0.42 0.45 0.42
0.41 0.84 0.41 0.42 14,334.00 34,960.00 -2.38 | 0.41 0.41 0.41 Sibaa gl il
0.36 0.50 0.39 0.41 18,206,652.00 46,326,374.00 | -4.88 | 0.38 0.41 0.39
0.26 0.83 0.31 0.31 130,465.00 420,856.00 0.00 | 0.31 0.31 0.31 iy jla
0.15 0.33 0.28 0.30 1,011.00 3,594.00 -10.00 | 0.27 0.29 0.27 i lafiad zdaly
0.14 0.20 0.16 0.16 1,600.00 10,000.00 0.00 | 0.16 0.16 0.16
39.98 51.40 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 CnSh
3.27 42.00 0.00 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
161.68 217.80 0.00 166.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 LSO a gudl)
1.00 1.94 0.00 1.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 dpaiill v ) g
11.70 18.50 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
3.23 5.72 0.00 3.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Silaa pll L85 8
4.35 7.49 0.00 6.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 raa aS b
6.23 17.47 0.00 6.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 i 4y
6.69 16.20 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.75 1.45 0.00 0.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 adaluioll 44 9 ]l
5.35 32.89 0.00 5.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
3.70 6.43 0.00 3.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 e JU gl )
42.01 58.98 0.00 50.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 A 93U 4y sl
58.00 76.00 0.00 58.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 55
1.40 3.73 0.00 2.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
6.76 11.00 0.00 6.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
12.00 15.49 0.00 12.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Ad paall 48 ) &
0.00 0.00 0.00 2.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
3.14 4.39 0.00 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
4.24 10.20 0.00 4.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 ras S
15.77 18.35 0.00 17.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 JSida gSual
7.43 11.80 0.00 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Sl s
16.00 25.22 0.00 16.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 4y a0 3 LAl
6.61 10.41 0.00 7.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Slacd Ay jaisad
0.92 1.78 0.00 0.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Ay oS1) 4y puaall




